PRESS INFORMATION
© TDK Corporation · Press Information 1
Chokes
TDK Offers SMD Coupled Inductors for Power
Applications with High Efficiency
October 17, 2023
TDK Corporation (TSE:6762) has expanded its family of flat wire inductors with the high-performance EPCOS
ERUC23 coupled inductor series (B82559S*). In such components, two windings share a single magnetic core.

Type Coupled
Inductance
(nom.)
[μH]
DC resistance of
one winding
[mΩ]
Saturation
current (typ.,
25 °C)
[A]
Saturation
current (typ.,
100 °C)
[A]
ERUC23-4R1K 4.1 1.85 50 39.5
ERUC23-3R2K 3.2 1.85 63.5 49
ERUC23-2R8K 2.8 1.25 61 47
ERUC23-2R2K 2.2 1.25 77 58
ERUC23-1R8K 1.8 0.82 81 62
ERUC23-1R4K 1.4 0.82 97 73
About TDK Corporation
TDK Corporation is a world leader in electronic solutions for the smart society based in Tokyo, Japan. Built on a
foundation of material sciences mastery, TDK welcomes societal transformation by resolutely remaining at the
forefront of technological evolution and deliberately “Attracting Tomorrow.” It was established in 1935 to